Hold Harmless Agreement

Scottsdale artists' School Spring Fine Arts Show

May 13, 2023, to May 20, 2023

All entries are made at the risk of the entrant. Care and caution will be taken in the handling of all artworks. Neither Scottsdale Artists' School nor Scottsdale Artists League may be liable for any loss or damage while in the procession of the Scottsdale Artists' School. Insurance during the exhibition is the responsibility of the artist. Entry in the show and signature on this form constitutes an agreement with the Prospectus. Please read the Prospectus thoroughly.

		0				
<i>Check</i> #	Cash	(Initialed) Cr	redit Card			
Name:						
Address:						
City:		StateZ	ip Code:			
Phone:		Email Address:				
Title		Medium	Size	Price	SAL #	
1.						
2.						
3.						

Contact & Artwork Information

Entry fee is \$40 to enter whether you have 1, 2, or 3 entries. Checks should be made out to Scottsdale Artists' League. A \$3 charge will be added if you use a credit card. Please enter early and send entries to: Marsha LAZAR Klinger, 3260 E Malapai Drive, Phoenix, AZ 85028.

By signing this Hold Harmless form, I do hereby agree that I have read the Prospectus and obey and to relieve the above-mentioned parties from liability or responsibility.

Signature:	Date:	